Pet
101
102
105
106
109
110
113
114
117
118
121
122
125
126
129
130
133
134
137
138
141
142
145
146
149
150
153
154
157
158
161

Cognome
Cavedon
Bresolin
Bianchi
Del duca
Fenocchio
Giupponi
Senni
Kirsten
Arnoldi
Bernardini
Rosa
Zurcher
Molinaro
Zappini
Oltramari
Schwenk
Morandini
Manzo
Lauretano
Matuella
Previtali
Dal zotto
D'addario

Niederwolfsgruber

Monticelli
Battistella
Colli
Mabboni
Medici
Tesio
Moroni

Nome
Angela
Alessia
Elena
Maria
Francesca
Elsa
Nina
Lisa
Valentina
Giulia
Giulia
Giada
Sofia
Greta
Rita

Ida elisabeth charlotte

Sara
Giorgia
Elisa
Francesca
Giulia
Caterina
Adelaide
Evi
Matilde
Viola
Beatrice anna
Alessia
Giulia
Giorgia
Camilla

Anno Cod. Tessera

1994
2002
2004
2007
2006
2006
2005
2003
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
1998
1994
2001
2005
2000
2006
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
1999
2000
2001

GRUPPO 1 FEMMINILE

75905
112463
79301
115892
125428
99754
87984
113201
84079
48876
95147
127346
62866
79667
75444
176435
47166
68137
44183
96648
86146
59074
85889
87321
66426
77596
107900
88701
59755
57830
87827

Societa
| SOGATI ASD
OPERA VERTICALE A.S.D.
ROCK DREAMS ROMA
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
PRO RECCO
AVS Meran
ROCK DREAMS ROMA
AVS BOZEN
RAGNI LECCO
ETNA CLIMBING RAGALNA
RAGNI LECCO
GOLLUM CLIMBING ACADEMY
MILANOARRAMPICATA A.S.D.
SYNERGIKA SSD
KING ROCK CLIMBING VERONA
CRAZY CENTER -E.T.S. PRATO
ROCK CLIMBING TEAM
B-SIDE TORINO
VERTIKARCARE
ARCO CLIMBING
CLIMBERG ASD BERGAMO
A.S.D.GIOCO VERTICALE
LUPI CLIMBING TEAM
AVS Bruneck
CLIMBERS TRIUGGIO
FIAMME ORO
RAGNI LECCO
ARCO CLIMBING
S.S.D. SPORT PROMOTION
CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO
KADOINKATENA GENOVA

Gruppo
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iscrizioni inizio gara fine gara
08:00 10:00 10:45
08:00 10:05 10:50
08:00 10:10 10:55
08:00 10:15 11:00
08:00 10:20 11:05
08:00 10:25 11:10
08:00 10:30 11:15
08:00 10:35 11:20
08:00 10:40 11:25
08:00 10:45 11:30
08:00 10:50 11:35
08:00 10:55 11:40
08:00 11:00 11:45
08:00 11:05 11:50
08:00 11:10 11:55
08:00 11:15 12:00
08:30 11:20 12:00
08:30 11:25 12:05
08:30 11:30 12:10
08:30 11:35 12:15
08:30 11:40 12:20
08:30 11:45 12:25
08:30 11:50 12:30
08:30 11:55 12:35
08:30 12:00 12:40
08:30 12:05 12:45
08:30 12:10 12:50
08:30 12:15 12:55
08:30 12:20 13:00
08:30 12:25 13:05
08:30 12:30 13:10
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